
Fall 2025 IOP Rec. Dept. Adult 3on3 Basketball
Team Name Captain Name Phone Number

Vertibros Walt Schuyler 843-906-7187

The Fundamentals Ian Steczo 815-739-2628

K-Os Mike Kozma 717-519-9387

Windjammer Michael Kraus 843-412-1796

Panthers Ethan Slocum 843-830-3533

Day Date Time Away Team Name Home Team Name BYE TEAM

Tue 9/2/2025  7:00P The Fundamentals Panthers Vertibros

8:00P Windjammer K-Os

Tue 9/9/2025  7:00P K-Os Panthers Windjammer

8:00P Vertibros The Fundamentals

Tue 9/16/2025  7:00P Windjammer The Fundamentals K-Os

8:00P Panthers Vertibros

9/16/2025 ROSTERS FREEZE/NO ADDITIONS AFTER THIS DATE

Tue 9/23/2025  7:00P Vertibros K-Os The Fundamentals

8:00P Panthers Windjammer

Tue 9/30/2025 7:00P Vertibros Windjammer Panthers

8:00P K-Os The Fundamentals

Tue 10/7/2025 8:00P Panthers K-Os Vertibros

*Yth Soccer Pictures In Gym 9:00P The Fundamentals Windjammer

Tue 10/14/2025  7:00P Vertibros Panthers Windjammer

8:00P The Fundamentals K-Os

Tue 10/21/2025 7:00P Windjammer Vertibros K-Os

8:00P Panthers The Fundamentals

Tue 10/28/2025  7:00P K-Os Vertibros The Fundamentals

8:00P Windjammer Panthers

Tue 11/4/2025 7:00P K-Os Windjammer Panthers

8:00P The Fundamentals Vertibros

*Single Elimination Tournament to Follow the Regular Season (top 4 regular season teams qualify)
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